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View Comparative RePort

Tender Detail

g Welcome, Ngawang Chophel lRoles] | O Logoul

Ga A.ck Io Oa.hboard

)

Tond,.r lD

Closlng Oats and Tima

Procuring AgencY

Brief

Tend€r Sletu3

lnvitation Refer€nce No.

Opening Dale and Tlme

Procuremenl Cat€gory

JKD t P t 04 I t 2024 -20251 26 1 - 1 3

14'Sep-2024 1610

Goods

JRD I P t 04 1 t 2O2+2O25 I 26'l - 1 3 Supdy of vehicle spare parts and maintenance
Schedul€ of lt€ms and Priced QuorationV|GO HILUX

of ll€ms and Pricod Ouotation (Form e-SG_1)G"tJ,cf-r
Itern Description

I1"",.,.,1
unit lo'ranttty I oetivery I

Dellvery

In
Oaysl

Standards
16quired

lhe dale ot

lin daysl

Technical Warranty
Speciflcalion Period from

45.000 as per BoQ

Unii Price in Figure
tln Nu.l

Auto E

THREE

Make/Model and Country of Origin

ile AUTO
p SPARE

PARTS

, 
SHOP

Tharland

Leti

thutao

AUTO
SPARE
PARTS

I "lol
reso.om I ::oo.ooo 2500.000 1600_000 ONE

THOUSANO
stx
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSANO
THREE
HUNORED

THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI

Karma

Enss
AUTO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

Sel 1.000

l*'**

l'-"

!,sEn

t
0005.

1.0

Bush 0

l___l-
I Tha'rand I Bhutran

I 
r.r"o"n 

I

-l- *
2.0 St,

Procuring

office

Bumthang

9askl's

Procuring
45.000 BoO 5.000

THAILAND

3300.000 2500.000 1550.000 I ore
I rxousnro
slx

THOUSANO THOUS

Pack ge DGc.lPtion iI

+

liaoan

1,u/-
---] THAILAND

I

reso ooo 

I



Office

Bumlhang

HUNDRED
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDRED

FIVE
HUNDf

THREE
THOUS

HUNDI

THREE
THOU:
FIVE
HUNDT

ONE
THOU:
SEVEl\
HUNOf
FIFTY

THOUS
FIVE
HUNDf

FOUR
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI

SEVEN

FIVE
THOUS
FIVE
HUNOI

3.0 1.000 3500.000 12500 000 SEVEN
THOUSAND

TWENTY
ONE
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED

nes)ective
Procuing

Offc6
undea
Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 Thalland BhLJtan THAILAND 7000.000 21350_000as per BoO 365.000 japan,

40 Sel 1.000 Respeclive
Procudng

Office

Burnlhang
Dzongkhag

21450.000 3500.000 14500.000 srx
THOUSANO

TWENTY
ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNOREO
FIFTY

45.000 as per 8oQ 365.000 Japan Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 6000.000

5.0 AC Bell 1.000 TWO
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

slx
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Respeclive

Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

THAILAND 23s0.000 6450.000 1750.000 2750.00045.000 as per BoO 365.000 lapan Thailand
/Japan

Bh!13n

60 1.000 20_000 srx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

45.000 Ahutan THAILAND 3950.000as per 8oO

70

Cable

1.000

2500 000

4500.000 2700.000
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Otlice

Bumlhang
0zongkhag

Resp6clive
Procuring

Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 japan

Thailand

Thailand Bhutan THAILAND

650 000

2350.000 3450.000as per BoO

365.000

365.000

8.0 1.000 FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

45.000 450.000 70 000 90.000as per BoQ 365.000 thutan

9.0 Sel 19500.000 5500.000 20.00045.000

Thailand
lJapan

Thailand
/Japan

Bhutan

THAILANO

THAILANO

10.0 No 1.000

NINETEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THOUSANO
THREE
HUNDRED
FIFry

Procur ng

Of,ice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Respecllve
Procu ng

Oflic€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Offce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

2350.000 't250.000 550.000

ONE
HUNDRED
EIGHTY
FIVE

stx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNOREO

stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

45.000

as pe, BoO

as p6r BoQ

365.000

365.000 Thailand thutan THAILAND

185 000

6s00.000

650.000Axl€ Oil Seal
Outer

ONE
THOUS
TWO
HUNDI
FIFTY

l
I 
e""

1.000
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170 SelFog Light 1 000 Respective
Procunng

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO

480 No 1.000

Agency
Offic€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoQ 365.000

49.0 Bear Box Sel 1.000
Procuring

Olfice
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

as per BoO

500 Grease Kq 1.000 Respective
Procuring

Of,lc€

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 japan

51.0
Procufing

Oflice

Bumlhang
0zongkhag

Sor

Set

1.000

1.000 Respective
Procuring

Olfic6

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45 000

as per BoO

as Per BoO520

530

Glow PIug

Hand Brake
Cable

Head Gasket 1.000
Procuring
Agency
Ofrce
under
Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

45 000 as pef BoO

365 000

365 000 japan

540 Head l€hl Sel Sel 1.000

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000

Set55.0 Hsad Light
Bulb

1.000 Respecliv6
Procuring
Agency
ofic€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000

z/)
japan

Fhailand THAILAND 1200.000 9500.000 3200.000 3300.000 ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDREO

NINE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDREO

Thailand THAILAND 25.000 450.000 t 5.000 10.000 TWENTY
FIVE

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Thailand th!ttln THAILAND 275.000 .{2500 000 0.000
HUNDRED
SEVENlY
FIVE

FORTY
TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 450.000 700.000 FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 3200.000 3500 000 THREE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

Thaila.d
/Jepan

Bhulan THAILANO 10450 000 7500 000 3700.000 THREE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

Thaibnd
lJepan

Bhulan THAILAND 4950.000 2550 000 3400.000 ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

Thaihnd Bhutan THAILAND 12450.000 r5000 000 0 000 IHREE
THOUSAND
SIX
HUNDRED
FIFTY

IWELVE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Thaaland
lJapat

Bhutan THAILAND 375.000 450.000 300.000 150.000 THREE
HUNOREO
SEVENTY
FIVE

FOUR
HUNDREO
FIFTY

Bh!tan
THREE
THOUS
TWO
HUNDT

FIFTEE

ZERO

THREE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNORED

FOUR
IHOUS
FIVE
HUNOI

TEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

SEVEN
THOUI
FIVE
HUNDF

FOUR
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUS
FIVE
HUNOf

FIFTEI
THOUS

THREE
HUNDI

365,ooof"p-

--r

L
I 

er',r""

sos.ooo 

l;"c"n

trdir-'

I'1

i--

4500 000 2850

SEVEN THREE
HUNDRED HUNDI

EIGHT'

0.000 
i

L



56.0
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNORED
FIFTY

Hub Oil Seal Set '1.000 950.000 2250.000 950.000 450.00r1 NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Procuing

Office \
Bumihang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 lapan Thailand ahutan THAILANO

TWELVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
I]UNDRED

Hub Splender 1.000 7500.000 12500.000 7500.000 0.000 SEVEN
THOIJSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

Procuring
Agancy
Oflice

Bumthang
Dzonglhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Thailand Bhulan THAILAND

58.0 stx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

1.000

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

1200.000 6500_000 1750.000 800.000 ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDREO

45.000 as Per BoQ 365.000 lapan Thailand Bhutan THAILAND

NINE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Hub B€aring F

Sel

l--

Ser s100.000 8400.000 NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

1.000 45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Thailand
/Japan

Bhulan THAILAND 9500.000 9450.000

0.000 2500.000as per 8oQ45.000

45.000 as Por BoQ 450.000

590

600

61.0

Hub Bearang F
Oul

Hub Check
Nut

lnta*e valve

Sel

Sel

Sel 0.000

250.000

850.000

0.000

ONE
HUNDRED

rwo
THOUSAND
TWO
IIUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

ZERO NINE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

1.000

1.000

1.000

Respeclive
Procunng
Asency
Office

Bumlhang

Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respeclive
Procuring

Office
und€r
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respecirve
Procuflng

O-mce 
'

under
Bumihang
Dzongkhag

khag

45.000

36s.000

365.000

365.000

/Japan

Thaihnd
llapan

Thailand

thulan

Bhutan

Bhutan THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILANO

F*

-zltg,w

9450 000

2s00 000

9500 000

63.0 TWELVE
THOUSAND

S€l 1.000 2500.000 12000.000 15500.000 10500.000
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

45.000

as per 8oO

as per BoO 365.000 japan Thailand Shutan THAILAND

Bhutan64.0 FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

Key Lock Set

Kimpin
Bearing

Set 't_000

Procuring
Agency
Oltice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Respeclive

Omce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

0.000 5500 000 1200.000 20.000 ZERO45.000 as per BoQ 365.000 japan

\

Thailand THAILAND

NINE
HUNOf
FIFTY

SEVE I\
THOU.C
FIVE

ONE
THOU:
SEVEN
HUNDT

FIVE
THOU!
ONE
HUNDf

IHOU:
FIVE
HUNDT

FOUR
HUNDf
FIFTY

HU

ZERO

FIFTEE
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDT

ONE
THOUS
TWO

I

L__



65.0 King Pin
Beanng

Sel 1.000

Office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

45.000 365.000 japan Thailand
lJepan

Ehulan THAILAND 0 000 6450 000 1200.000 20.000 ZERO SIX
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Sel 1 000

Agency
Offic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 365.000 Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 20.000 ZERO FOUR
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

1.000
Procunng

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000

as per BoO

as per BoO

as Per 8oO 365.000 Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 3500 000

0 000 4350 000 450 000

12500 000 2400 000 2900 000 THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

TWELVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
I]UNDRED

1 000 Respective
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Thailand Bhutan 2450 000 200.000 120.000 ONE
HUNDREO THOUSAND

FOUR
HUNDREO
FIFTY

Sel

Procuflng

Otrce

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Respective
Procuring

Oflice

Bumthang
0zongkhag

45.000

45.000

365.000

365.000 Thailand

Thailand
/Japan

thulan

BhLJtan

2500 000 550.000

750.000

550.000

Link Rod67.0

680

69.0

70.0

71.O

66.0

Link Bush
Fronl

Link Bush

Cylinder Kil

Cyhnder
Sel

1 000

1.000

1.000

Office
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

as per BoQ

as Per BoO

as per BoO 365.000

lapen

J

japan Thailand
/Japan

Bhulan

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND 450.000

THAILANO 1200.000 13500.000 7500 000 14200 000

ONE
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNOREO

FOUR
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THIRTEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

720 Marn Aearins Set 1.000
Procuing

Ofllce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Thailand THAILAND 2750.000 sJooo 0 000 850.000 TWO
THOt]SAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

s50.000

thutan

BhutanThaaland
/Japan

73.O Marn Beaflflg
OilSeal

Sel 1.000
Procuring

offc€
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45_000 365.000 lapan THAILAND

I
2250.OOO 0.000 1400.000 NINE

HTJNDREO
FIFl.Y

TWO
THOUSAND

HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUS
TWO
HUNDf

FOUR
HUNDf
FIFry

TWO
THOU:
FOUR
HUNDf

TWO
HUNDI

FIVE
HUNDf

SEVEA
HUNOI
FIFTY

SEVET\
THOUS
FIVE
I.IUNOI

ZERO

ZERO

.I

+

1

-+

100 000

l

I _1

_lEl
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ONE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

92_O Shock

Sush

120.000 SEVEN
HUNORED
FIFTY

1.000 R€specliv€
Procuring

Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

\
365.000 iapan Tha land

l)apan
thutan THAILAND 150.000 750.000 100.000

93.0 Shock Set 5400.000 SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ELEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

1.000
Procuring

Oflice

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 365.000 Thailand
/Japan

Ahutan THAILAND 7500.000 11500 000 5500.000tapan

94.0 Shock Set 2700.000 FIVE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNORED

ELEVEN
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDREO

Respective
Procudng
Agency
Ofllce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Thailand Bhulan 5500.000 11950.000 2550.000

EIGHT
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

1 000

1.000 Respective
Procuring

Ofiice

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 450.000 7s0.000 550 000 FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

as Per BoQ 365.000 japan Thailand Bhulan

THAILAND

THAILAND

Thailand

Thailand

150.000

650.000

Spnng Bush

Spnng Bush
Metal

95.0

96.0

97.0

980

Shakle Pin

Spring Main

No

No

No

1.000

1.000

1

Procuring
Agency
Offace

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

R6spectrve
Procuring

Oflice
under
BLrmthang
Ozongkhag

Procuing

Ofrice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

130.000

450.000

5500.000

290.000

750.000

8400.000

ONE
HUNORED
FIFTY

SIX
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
ONE
HUNDREO

ONE
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

stx
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

45.000

45.000

45.000

365.000

365.000

36s.000

japan

Tharland

BhL,tan

thutan

th!t.n

THAILAND

THAILANO

THAILAND 2350.000

8500 000

1150 000

1350.000

6450 000

Spring Main
-znd

No 1.000 45.000 2750.000 4500.000 8200 000
IHOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

stx
THOUSAND

as per BoQ

as per BoQ

as per BoO

as per BoQ 365.000 Thailand Bhulanjapan

japan

99.0

100.0 Sprlng Main-
3rd

1-000
Procuring
Ag6ncy
Ofllce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.OOO 2550.00O

6000 000

5500.000 2500.000 7800.000 TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED
FIFTY

(

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

as Per 8oQ 365_000 Thailand Bhulan

IHAILAND

THAILAND

ONE
HUNOf

FIVE
THOU!
FIVE
HUNDT

TWO
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI

SEVEI\
HUNDI

ONE
HUNDI
THIRN

FOUR
HUNDf

FIVE
THOU!
FIVE
HUNDI

FOUR
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDT

TWO
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDT

as per BoO

/,

\

Respeclive
Procuring
A96ncy
Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

+_

7
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NINE
HUNDREO
FIFW

slx
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDREO
FIFTY

1450.000950.000 6450.000 2500.000Thailand Bhutan THAILAND45 as per BoQ 365_000 Japan110.0 Taillnner
Bearing

Set 1.000
Procuang

Ofiice

BLrmlhang
Dzongkhag

NINE
HUNORED
FIFTY

stx
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

400.000950.000 6450.000 3400.000Bhutan THAILAND365.000 Tharland
/Japan

111.0 TailOuler
Bearing

Sel 1.000 R6speclive
Procuring
Agency
Office

Bumthang
D2ongkhag

45.000 as per BoO

EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSANO
THREE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

1250.000 650.000850.000 2350.000Thailand Bhutan THAILAND45.000 as per BoQ 365_000 japan112_O Tail Orl Seal Sel 1.000
Prccuring

Ollice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

3750.000 lWO
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

NINE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

s950.000 4500 000TIIAILAND 2750.OO0japan Thailand Bhutan113.0 Tie Rod End-
Bis

Set 1.000 45.000 as per BoO 365.000

NINE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDREO
FIFTY

Bhulan114.0 Sel 1 000 3750 000

3400.0003950.000

9850 000

Bh!tan1.000

rwo
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDREO
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDREO
SEVENTY
FIVE

TWO
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

THREE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THREE
THOUSAND

2500.000

4300.000

450.000

2750.000

2975.000

275.000 3000.000

Thailand
lJapan

Bhutan

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

45.000

45.000

45.000

as per BoO

as per goo

as per aoo

365.000

365.000

365.000

115.0

116.0

Iie Rod End-
SmaI

Timing Belt

U-Bol1 1.000

Respective
Procuring

Ollice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

R6speclive
Procu ng

Olfice
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

7200.000 FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ELEVEN
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

11450.000 7550.000Bhutan THAILAND117.O 1.000 4s.000 as per BoQ

japan THREE
HUNOREO
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

1500.000 350.000 400.000

4500.000

350.000

Tha land

Thailand Bh!tan THAILAND118.0
Alignmenl

Sel 1.000

Procuring

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procudn9

Oflice

Bumihang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO

365.000

365.000

a

TWO
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDT

THREE
THOUT
FOUR
HUNOf

ONE
THOUS
TWO
I.IUNDf
FIFTY

FOUR
THOU!
FIVE
HUND'

THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI

FOUR
THOU!
THREE
HUNDT

FOUR
HUNDf
FIFTY

SEVEN
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDf
FIFfi

N\THREE
HUNDI
FIFTY

20.0m

japan



119.0 1.000 Respectrve
Procunng

Oftice

Bumthang
DzongNheg

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 thulan THAILAND
CylanderAssy

Set 19500.000 2200.w) 4250.000 THREE
THOUSAND
stx
HUNDRED

Office

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Bhulan120_O Sel 1.000 THAILAND 0.000 9450.000 5500 000 250.000 ZERO

Offic€

gumthang
DzongkhaS

45 000 as p6r BoO

WheelBearing

Wiper Elade 1.000 Bhuian THAILANO 1650 000 2500.000 350.000 650.000121.O ONE
THOUSANO
stx
HUNORED
FIFTY

NINE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNOREO
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

1.000
Procuring
Agency
Ollice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

as per 8oO 36s.000 japan thrnan IHAILAND 50.000 500.000 100 000 50.000 FIVE
HUNDRED

365_000 THAILAND

365.000

45 000

45 000 as por BoQ

japan

japan

300 000

350.000 950.000

500.000 550 000

1550.000

200.000

350.000

THREE
HUNDRED

THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

FIVE
HUNDRED

NINE
HUNORED
FIFTY

Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

Respeclrve

Office
under
Aumthang
Ozongkhag

Procuing
Agency
Offce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per 8oO 365.000 Thaaland

Bhutan

Bhutan

Shutan

THAILAND

THAII ANO 100.000 500.000 100 000 50.000 ONE
HUNDREO

FIVE
HUNDRED

365.000 Thailand 250 000 'to0.000 200.000 TWO
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

/ zas.ooo

45.000

45 000

as per BoQ

as per BoO

/,

Thailand
lJapan

THAILAND

IHAILAND

Bhutan

d

Ahrtan 275.000

1500.000

,8
)-

NC

Sel

122_0

123_O

124.0

126_O

127 _O Erake cable

125_O

frlter changing
{Selvice
Charge)

changrng
(Selvice
Charse)

Salltornt
chang ng
(Sorvice
Charse)

Batlery
charging
(Servrce
Charse)

Brak6
adjusling
(Service
Charge)

changing
(Service
Charge)

300.000
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

NINETEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

TWO
THOUS
TWO
HUNDI

FIVE
THOU!
FIVE
HUNDf

THREE
HUNDf

ONE
HUNDf

FIVE
HUNDT
FIFTY

ONE
THOUT
FIVE
HUNDf

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000 Resp€ctive
Procuring

Oflic€
undea
Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

ONE
HUNDI

ONE
HUNDT

1.000
Procuring
Agency
Omc€

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

NINE
HUNOI
FIFTY

s.' 
I
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t_

r.
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ONE
THOUSAND.11!o

HUNORED

200.000 FOUR
HUNDRED

128.0 THAILAND 400.000 1200.000Brake Pad
changing
(Seryice
Charge)

Set 1.000

Ofice

Aumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 Thailand Bhutanas per BoO

TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR ,-
HUNDRED
FIFTY

200.000 EIGHT
HUNDREO

129.0 800.000 2450.000Brake
sorvicing 4

Charge)

Set 1.000 Respeclive
Procuring
Agoncy
Ollice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

4s 000 Thailand Bhutan THAILANDas p8r BoQ 365_000

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDREO
FIFTY

700.000 300.000 FOUR
HUNDREO

130.0 THAILAND 400.000 1250.000Brake Shoe
Chang,ng
(Service
Charge)

Sel 1.000
Procunng

Ofiice

Bumthang
Ozoflgkhag

45 000 365.000 Thailand
lJapan

Bhutan

stx
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

1250.000 0.0001.000 Thailand ahutan45.000

950.00045.000 0 000

250.000No

HUNDRED
FIFTY

NINE
HUNDRED
FIFW

FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

N INE

950.000

4500.000 4500.000

20.ooo

300 000

2400.000

HUNDREO

TWO
HUNDREO

FIVE
THOUSANO

Chain spocket

Clutch cable

Clutch

plate changjng
(Seruice
Cha196)

131.0

1324

133 0

134 0

changing
(Service
Charge)

changrng
(Service
Charge)

Clutch Kit
ChanginS
(Service
Charge)

Sel

Bhutan

Bhutan

thLrlan

650 000

250 000THAILAND

THAILAND

5000.000THAILAND

THAILAND

'1.000

1.000

1_000

R6spective
P.ocuring

omce

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuflng
Agency
Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Respecliv6

Ag€ncy
Oflice
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuflng

Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000

as per BoQ

as per 8oO

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per 8oO

365.000 japan

365 000

365.000

365.000

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

1.t00.000 ONE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

1200.000 4500.000No Thaila.d Bnutan THAILAND 1500.000
Procuring
Agency
Olfice
under
Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000

200 000 THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

THREE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNORED

135.0

136 0 3500.000 1500.000

Clurch releas6
bearing
changrng
(S6rvice
Charge)

Complele
eledncial Ine

(Servlce
Charg€)

Sel Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 350.000

i.0t)0

1.000
Procuring
Agency
Ofiace

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as pe, BoO 365.000

J=-

japan

400.000

700_000

FOUR
HUNDf

SEVEN
HU

SEVEN
HUNDI

ZERO

ZERO

TWO
HUNDI

FOUR
THOU'
FIVE
HUNDf

FOUR
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDT

AONE
THOUT
FIVE

='l

F-

T

I
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Thailand
/Japan

450.000 2s0.000 THREE
HUNDRED

as per BoO 365.000 lapan Bhutan THAILAND 300 0001.000 R6sp€ctive
Procuring

Oflice

Bumthang
Dzong*hag

.15 ()00No137.0 Cross bearing
Changin9
(Ssrvice
Charge)

6500 000 SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

as per BoO 365.000 japan Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 750 000 3850.0001 000
Procuring
Agency
Offce

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45 000138.0
overhauling
(SeNice
Charge)

1200.000 ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNORED

as per 8oQ 365.000 Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 350.000 1200 000

2400.000

250.0001.000
Procuring

Ofiice
under
Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45.000139_0 CV joinl Boot
changing
(Sorvice
Charge)

TI]AILAND 1200.000 250.m0

THREE
HUNDREO
FIFfY

FOUR
HUNDRED

as per BoO 365.000 Thailand Bhulan1.000
Procuring

Ofilce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

4s 000140.0 CV Joint
changing
(Servicg
Charge)

Bhutan THAILAND 1200.000365.000

Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

No as per BoO

as Pe. BoO 365.000 japan Bhulan THAILANDRosp€clive
Procu ng

Office
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000

1 000

1 000

141.0

142.0

CV joint oil
sealchanglng
(56Nice
Charge)

Diesel rilter
Changing
(Servic€
Charge)

THREE
HUNORED

TWO
HUNORED
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDREO
SIXTY FIVE

as per BoQ 365.000 lapan

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand Bhutan THAILAND

1200 000400.000

300 000 1200 000

1200 000250 000

1200 000365.000 '1200.000

150.000

150.000

200.000

300.000Respediv€
Procunng
Agency
Offc4
und6r
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.0001.000143.0 D.iver shafl oil
seal changng
(Servicg
Charge)

365.000 Thailand
lJapan

Bhulan THAILAND 200.00045.000NO 1.000144_O Engine Oil
Changing with
oil filier
(S6rvice
Charge)

400 000 1200 000

5450 000THAILAND 35000.000

200.000

2400.000

as p6r BoO

as per BoQ 365.000 japan Thalland Bhutan

Y

Resp€c1iv€
Procurjng

OfficG

Bumlhang
Ozongkheg

Procu ng
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
0zongkhag

45.0001 000145.0 Engine over
haulang
(Servic6
Charge)

1200.000 ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDREO

FOUR
HUNOf

ONE
THOU!
TWO
HUNDT

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUS
TWO
HUNDf

TIIREE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

oNf
THOUSAND

HUNDRED

stx
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDf

ONE
THOUS

HUNDI

ONE
THOUT
TWO
HUNDf

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNORED

ONE
HUNDf

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDREO

HUNOT

stx FIVL
TI.IOUSANO THOUSAND
FIVE FOUR

HUNDREDHUNDRED

THIRN
FIVE
THOUS

--+

I

-L

1

I

I 
i"r""

FOUR
HUNDRED



146.0 Fan bell
changing
(Service
Charg€)

No 1.000 Respecliv€
Pocuring
Ag6ncy
Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 Thailand '1200.000 350 000 200.000 TWO
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

as per 8oO 365.000 JApan thutan THAILAND 200.000

147 .O

oPening &
lltling (Service
Charge)

1.000
Procuring
Agancy
Offrc€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 Thailand
/Japan

2450.000 450.000 350.000 FIVE
HUNOREO

TWO
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

as per BoO 365.000 TIIAILAND 500.000

148 0 Csar 8ox
mounting E
disrnounting
(Servjc6
Charge)

Sel 1.000
Procuring

OfRce

Bumlhang
0zongkhag

45.000 as Per EoQ japan Thailand
lJapan

Bhutan THAITANO 275.000 5500.000 1250.000 550 000 TWO
HUNOREO
SEVENTY
FIVE

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

365.000

149.0 Gear oil
changing
(Servic6
Charge)

No 1 000
Procuing

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

as per BoO japan Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 1250.000

as per BoO japan Bhulan150.0

151.0

4 Sde

2 Side japan Bhutan

THAILAND

THAILANO

2500.000

1s00.000

152 0

Hub greeasing
(56Nice
Charge)

King pin
gr€easing
(Service
Charge)

Knuckle arm
fitting (Service
Charge)

1.000

1.000

1.000

Procuring

Oflic€
under
Bumthang
Dzongkh6g

Respeclive
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respecllve
Procuring

Offic€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNOREO

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

TWO
HUNDREO
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

45.000

45.000

45 .000

as per BoO

as per 8m

365.000

365.000

365.000

365.000

Ihailand

Thailand

Iharland Bhulan THAILAND

200.000

450.OOO

400.000

250.000 1450.000

2800.000 550.000

2550 000 20 000

1200.000

200.000

20.000

250 .000

153_0
Cylinder
Changing
(Sorvice
Charge)

1.000 Respectiv6
Procuring
A96ncy
Offc6

gulnlhang
Ozongkhag

as p6r 8oO 1950.000 ONE
HUNORED
SEVENTY
FIVE

|apan Tharland thutan365 000

365.000154.0 Numb€r Plate

(Servic6
Charg€)

No

No 1.000 Resp€ctlve
Procuring
Agency
Oflic€
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45 000

as per BoQ

175.000

650.000 2450.000

350.000

400.000

300.000

350.000 stx
HUNOREO
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY (

japan Thailand Bhutan

THA'LAND

THAILAND

THREE
HUNDI
FIFry

FOUR
HUNDI

ONE
THOU!
TWO
HUNOT
FIFTY

HUNDI

TWO
THOUS
EIGHT
HUNDf

TWO
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDI
FIFry

ONE
THOUS
TWO
HUNDf

THREE
HUNDI
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDI

I

L
I 

s"t

i

ilY

thutan
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No
changing
(Servico
Charge)

365.000 lapan

jap3n

lapan

Thailand
lJapan

250.000

200.000

450 000

TWO
HUNDI
FIFry

TWO
HUNDf

ONE
THOUS
NINE
HUNDT
EIGH'I'

ONE
THOUT
TWO
HUNDT
FIFTY

THREE
THOUI
FIVE
HUNDI

THREE
HUNDf

SEVE]\
HUNDI
FIFry

SEVEI\
HUNDf

Sel 1.000

Set 1 000

1.000

N. 1.000

Resp€cliv€
Procuang

Ofiice

Bumlhang
D2ongkhag

Respective
Procunng

Office

Aumlhang

Respoclive
Procu ng

Oflice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Dzo nqkhag

1 000

Set 1 000

Respeclive
Procuing
Ag6ncy
Office

Bumthang
Dzongkh8g

Respeclive
Procur ng
Agency
Omce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

250.000 FIFTY ONE
lHOUSAND'lwo
HUNDRED

1 000

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

Agency
Ollice

45.000 Bhutan THAILAND 50.000 1200.000as per BoO

165.0 Stabrlizer link
assy changing
(Service
Charg€)

250.000
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FME
HUNORED

Procuring
Ag€ncy
Olfice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

45.000
lJapan

Bhulan THAILAND 250.000 1500 000as per BoO 365.000

1500.000 1980.000 THREE
IIUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

45.000 Thailand
lJapen

Bhutan THAILANO 300.000

FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THAILAND 400.000 1850 000 1250 000 350.000

as per 8oQ

as per BoQ Bhulan

365.000 325 000

s00.000

ONE
IHOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSANO
THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED

Sleering Rack

(Link)changing
(Selvice
Charge)

arm changing

168 0 Ta[ prnion oil
sealchanging
(Service
Charge)

Tapp€l
adjustement
(Servic6
Charg6)

167 0

-L_

170.0

169.0

166.0

changrng
(Service
Charge)

(Sorvice
Charge)

T).IAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND 275.00n

1200.000

2350 000

T450.000

3500.000

350.000

750.000

350.000

200.000

300.000

THREE
HUNOREO
TWENTY
FIVE

FIVE
HUNDRED

TWO
HUNDREO
SEVENTY
FIVE

45.000

45.000

45 000

45.000

as per aoo

as Per BoO

as per BoQ

365.000

365.000

Thailand
/Japan

/Japan

Thaaland

Thailand
/Japan

Bhutan

thutan

Bhutan

171.O No 850.000 ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Respective
Procuring

Office

Bumltung
Ozongkhag

45.000 as p€r 8oO Bhutan 750.000 1950.000 750.000365.000 Thailand
lJagan

Timang bell
changing
(S6rvice
Charge)

Tyre Changing172_O

(Service
Charge)

Set 200.000 IHREE
HUNDREO

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

C

1.000

1 000
Procu ng
Agency
Olfice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as per BoO

2_
365 000 Thailand

lJapa
Bhulan

THAILAND

THAILAND 300.000 1450 000 200.000japan TWO
HUNDI

L

164.0 SIeUlizer bush

--l

_-l

365.000

365.000

6
p

nr

____l

SEVEN
HUNORED
FIFTY



THREE
THOUS
FIVE
HUNOT

glass filting
(Service
Charge)

alignmenl
(Seryic€
Charge)

changrng
(Service
Charge)

ON€
HUNDT

THREE
HUNDf
FIFTY

FOUR
HUNDf
FIFTY

TWO
THOUS
FIVE
HUNDT

THREE
HUNDI
FIFTY

Sel as Per BoO

Systam Gererated Foporl based on the l6ndor sobmnled by th6 Bidders/ CoBuIanG

Home I About e.GP I Contact Us I Terms and Conditiorc I

173.0
changrng
(SeNice
Charge)

No 1.000

Oflice

Respective
Procuring

Bumlheng
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per BoO 365.000 tapan Tharland Bhutan 300.000 1500 000 3500.000 200.000 THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

1740
(Servrce
Charge)

M 1.000

Agency
Olllce

Sumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as Per BoQ 365.000 japan Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 0 000 2450 000 100.000 TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

1 000 Respective
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 Thailand
/Japan

thutan s50.000 400.000

body
1 000 R6sp€ctive

Procunng
Agency
OlIic6
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per BoQ 365.000 Thaihnd Bhutan 450.000 400 000

177 _O

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

as per BoQ 1800.000

178.0 Sel Respective
Procuing

Offce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

as per BoQ

365.000

365.000

japan
/Japan
Thailand

Thailand
lJapan

Ahutan

Bhutan

50.000

179.0

1.000

1.000

1 000

Agency
Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000

45 000 365.000 Thailand
/Japan

b(c

THAILAND 1500.000

THAILAND 800.000 5000.000

2500 000 5500 000

THAILAND 100.000 1200.000

IHAILAND 300 000

350.000

TIIAILAND

50

Ir )1-om

50.000

,^&"1'

TWO

THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

EIGHT
HUNDRED

FIVE
THOUSANO

ONE
HUNOREO

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNORED

THREE
HUNORED

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRFD

Grand Total

japan

tj

Bhulan

2500.000

350.000

50.000

[*-

.,rd Od.ropm.r Drvbion {PMt D), O6p.nm ot pllon.Hr .id poFrnB, Mhi,t, ot FiMd. Roril cd.mmnt ot Bhur.n
oc'li€d & oo..lo9.d by lrohri.c N.r f.rr, a.nd.d.sh,

THAILAND

t00.000 zERo
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